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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: Y.K. COLLEGE, WANGJING 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023 -
SI. Holiday Date Day No. of 
No. Days 
1 Imoinu Iratpa 03.01 .2023 Tuesday 1 
2 Gaan-Ngai 04.01.2023 Wednesday 1 
3 Death Anniversary of 09.01 .2023 Monday 1 

Mah. Gambhir Singh 
4 Republic Day 26.01 .2023 Thursday 1 
5 Lui-Ngai-Ni 15.02.2023 Wednesday 1 
6 Yaoshang 07-08. 02.2023 Tue. -Wednesday 2 
7 Meitei Cheiraoba 22.03.2023 Wednesday I 
8 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday I 
9 Goura Cheiraoba 14.04.2023 Friday I 
10 Idul-Fitr 22.04.2023 Saturday 1 
11 May Day 01.05.2023 Monday 1 
12 Summer Vacation June,2023 20 
13 Kang (Rathajatra) 20.06.2023 Tuesday I 

14 Kanglen 28.06.2023 Wednesday I 

15 ldul Zuha 29.06.2023 Thursday I 

16 Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday I 

17 Heikru Hidongba 25.09.2023 Monday I 

18 Milad-un-Nabi 28.09.2023 Thursday I 

19 Irabot Day/Tarpon 30.09.2023 Saturday 1 

Houba 
20 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday 1 

21 Tarpon Loiba 14.10.2023 Saturday l 

22 Durga Puja 21 .10.2023 Saturday I 

23 Mera Houchongba 28.10.2023 Saturday 1 

24 Kut 01.11.2023 Wednesday I 

25 Harvesting Holiday Nov. , 2023 IO - -

26 Diwali 13.11 .2023 Monday I 

27 Gobardhon Puja 14.11 .2023 Tuesday I 
. - - - ~ - -

28 Ningol Chakouba 15.11 .2023 Wednesday__ __ I 

29 Nupi Lal 12.12.2023 Tuesda}'. I 

30 Christmas 25 .12.2023 _j ~~1Ja~ ~- I~ I ---- - ---
31 Winter Vacation Dec., 2023 

- - - -
Total number of holidays : n () 65days 
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( Dr. Soibam Giri Singh ) 

Principal 
Y.K .Collcge. Wangjing 
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